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0502124
Accrual Basis

City of Bromley - Road Fund

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
4602 - HUNTINGTON

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

uity .

32000 - Retained Eamings
3302 - FUND BALARCE ROAD
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 24

138,685.02
138,685.02
138,685.02
138,686.02
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10,270.27
85,566.37
42,828.38

138,685.02
138,685.02
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